
Virtual
5-State Symposium
 Saturday, Feb 6th  8am-5pm

Opening Statements

Anterior Segment Corneal
Procedures for the Optometric
Physician
Jason Ellen, O.D.
 

Stay Calm and Pediatric On
Kathleen Elliott, O.D.
 

The Blue Light Special
Neal Whittle, O.D.
 

Break/Virtual Vendor Hall

Fungal Keratitis
Wamika Kumar, O.D.

The Never Ending
Granulomatous Snow Storm: A
Case of Chronic Ocular Sarcoidosis
Kristen Lantz, O.D.

On Autoimmune
Associated Peripheral Ulcerative
Keratitis
Conner Kapperman, O.D.
 

Who Changed the
Altitude?
Tyler Thill, O.D.
 

Corneal-Scleral Lens Touch
Carol Chou, O.D.
 

Resting Gym Face
Bibin Cherian, O.D.

Grand Rounds in Medical Optometry
April Parker, OD with NSUOCO
fourth year students

Awards and Ceremony Adjournment

Schedule:

Hosted by NSU Oklahoma College of Optometry

8:00-8:05
 

8:05-8:55
 
 
 

9:00-9:50
 

10:00-11:40
 

12:00-1:00
 

1:00-1:20
 

1:20 - 1:40

1:40-2:00
 
 
 

 
2:00-2:20

 
 

 
2:20-2:40

 
 

2:40-3:00
 

 
3:10-4:50

 
 
 
 
 

4:50-5:00

SPONSORS:

Link:  https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/96467764635

8 Hours of COPE Approved CE


