

## 5-State Symposium Saturday, Feb 6th 8am-5pm

Schedule!

Link: https://nsuok.zoom.us/j/96467764635

8:00-8:05	Opening Statements .	1:40-2:00	1:40-2:00 On Autoimmune Associated Peripheral Ulcerative Keratitis Conner Kapperman, O.D.
8:05-8:55	Anterior Segment Corneal Procedures for the Optometric Physician Jason Ellen, O.D.		
		2:00-2:20	Who Changed the
9:00-9:50	Stay Calm and Pediatric On Kathleen Elliott, O.D.		Altitude? Tyler Thill, O.D.
10:00-11:40	The Blue Light Special Neal Whittle, O.D.		Corneal-Scleral Lens Touch Carol Chou, O.D.
12:00-1:00	Break/Virtual Vendor Hall .	- 2:40-3:00	Resting Gym Face
	Fungal Keratitis Wamika Kumar, O.D.	• 3:10-4:50	Bibin Cherian, O.D.  Grand Rounds in Medical Optometry
1:20 - 1:40	The Never Ending Granulomatous Snow Storm: A Case of Chronic Ocular Sarcoidesis		April Parker, OD with NSUOCO fourth year students





Kristen Lantz, O.D.





Awards and Ceremony Adjournmen













Hosted by NSU Oklahoma College of Optometry

